
* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * ORLEANS           19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.20             S:1244 * 
* LIEGE                    * 109 JEUNES                 * Base  : 400000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
   16     0     0     0     0 SD2      54     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS
    0     0     0     0     0 SD3       4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       4     0     0     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
    0     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA   22     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :53.50     
   34     0     0     0     0 SND2      0     0 AV                      *  14 Participants
    0     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1         LEDURE FREDERIC        TIHANGE        3  3  376031 BE1016930-25 12.18110 1261.0732      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   2    0.75 HELLINX VINCENT        HERMALLE S/A  22  9  411241 BE1034810-25 12.51389 1239.9912    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   3    0.75 VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS  12  7  402692 BE1023627-25 12.49220 1222.6252    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  5  404221 BE1023017-25 12.52151 1216.6109    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5         LERUITTE LAURENT       OUPEYE        12 11  409509 BE1021119-25 12.57010 1215.1001      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  3       2 BE1023049-25 12.54181 1209.1504    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   7    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  7       3 BE1023024-25 13.00291 1187.1918    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8         BLOMMAERTS KATIA       AMAY           7  4  381009 BE1017134-25 12.40580 1187.0672      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   9    0.75 VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   7  3  402696 BE1023263-25 13.06430 1161.4556    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10    0.75 PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOI AMAY           3  1  382414 BE1017155-25 12.52008 1151.8031    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  2       4 BE1023120-25 13.12001 1148.3497    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  12         LERUITTE LAURENT       OUPEYE        12  4       2 BE1021101-25 13.38360 1081.6403      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  13    5.75 HELLINX VINCENT        HERMALLE S/A  22 15       2 BE1034715-25 13.40369 1080.4645    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  14    0.75 HELLINX VINCENT        HERMALLE S/A  22 11       3 BE6001026-25 13.40559 1079.5663    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  15    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  9       5 BE1023032-25 13.34261 1079.5492    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  16         THIELENS-ROMAIN JM     JENEFFE        6  1  390952 BE1025482-25 13.22280 1078.5875      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  17         CONSTANT PIERRE        VYLE ET THAR   8  5  370113 BE5028622-25 13.09150 1059.7366      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  18         CONSTANT PIERRE        VYLE ET THAR   8  2       2 BE5028094-25 13.14430 1043.4046      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  19         LERUITTE LAURENT       OUPEYE        12 10       3 BE1021124-25 13.55200 1035.8575      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  20         CONSTANT PIERRE        VYLE ET THAR   8  7       3 BE5028084-25 13.29080 1002.6540      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  21    9.25 VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS  12  2       2 BE1023612-25 14.11500  977.8033    225    100*  100*   -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  22         LEDURE FREDERIC        TIHANGE        3  1       2 BE1016926-25 14.03040  932.9251      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  23    5.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10 10       6 BE1023005-25 14.34231  930.5593    075      -     -  500    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  24         THIELENS-ROMAIN JM     JENEFFE        6  2       2 BE1025489-25 14.34420  899.3605      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  25    5.75 HELLINX VINCENT        HERMALLE S/A  22 18       4 BE6001244-25 14.57209  899.1855    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  26         LERUITTE LAURENT       OUPEYE        12  8       4 BE1021113-25 14.58390  892.8573      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  27    1.25 VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS  12  3       3 BE1023619-25 15.00250  874.6252    125*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  28    0.75 HELLINX VINCENT        HERMALLE S/A  22  4       5 BE1034806-25 15.18290  859.4678    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  29    3.75 HELLINX VINCENT        HERMALLE S/A  22 20       6 BE1034820-25 15.26180  845.6529    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  200*   -  100     -     -      -   -     -
  30    5.75 HELLINX VINCENT        HERMALLE S/A  22  2       7 BE1034823-25 15.28110  842.3905    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     -     -      -   -     -
  31         VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   7  4       2 BE1023241-25 15.20180  838.4260      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  32    3.00 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  1       7 BE1023030-25 15.30240  824.2679      -      -     -  300*   -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  33         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  6       8 BE1023118-25 15.30250  824.2399      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  34         FOULON-COLLARD         MONS -LEZ-LI   6  6  391869 BE1017101-25 15.18060  819.6382      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  35         VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS  12 11       4 BE1023608-25 15.45260 15.4204,1      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  36    5.00 HELLINX VINCENT        HERMALLE S/A  22  8       8 BE6001166-25 15.56150 15.4211,9      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     -     -      -   -     -
  37         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         6  2  378457 BE1017514-25 15.19470 15.4642,7      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * ORLEANS           19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.20             S:1244 * 
* LIEGE                    * 86 VIEUX                   * Base  : 400000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
    4     0     0     0     0 SD2      45    11     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         8     3     0 DIVERS
    0     0     0     0     0 SD3       9     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3      13     1     0     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
    0     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA    4     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :36.00     
    0     0     0     0     0 SND2      1     0 AV                      *  29 Participants
    0     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1         LECLERCQ CLAUDE        LAVOIR         3  2  371496 BE1028463-22 11.56120 1345.0253      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   2   10.00 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   3  3  419696 BE1029994-23 12.39070 1315.1804    225    125   250    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    400   -     -
   3    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        3  1  404221 BE1041828-23 12.32551 1291.7779    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       10  5  415415 BE1029170-23 12.42080 1289.5747    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       10  9       2 BE1022844-22 12.44120 1281.3541    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         5  5  378457 BE1035038-23 12.16340 1276.1279      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   7    0.75 MARNETTE MARCEL        HEURE-LE-ROM   3  1  410177 BE1029572-23 12.45131 1261.2358    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8         ABRAHAM JACQUES        VERLAINE       6  3  385380 BE1027272-22 12.27080 1254.7645      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   9    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        3  2       2 BE1041819-23 12.43001 1251.4517    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       10  6       3 BE1002948-21 12.53540 1244.1300    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       10 10       4 BE1029156-23 12.53590 1243.8196    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  12    2.75 FRYNS MARIO            HEURE-LE-ROM   4  1  410905 BE1023076-22 12.52090 1237.1067    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  200     -     -      -   -     -
  13    3.00 TONDELLI ATTILIO       WANDRE         1  1  407002 BE1131837-23 12.50540 1229.9849    225      -   075*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  14         CHINET ALFRED          WANZE          3  1  376319 BE1030097-22 12.26140 1228.8636      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  15    3.25 HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         3  2  408801 BE1019568-22 12.56040 1216.4283    225    100*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  16    1.75 VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS   1  1  402692 BE1041747-23 12.56380 1196.2333    175*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  17    0.75 MARNETTE MARCEL        HEURE-LE-ROM   3  2       2 BE1029593-23 13.05021 1188.7982    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  18    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        3  3       3 BE1041861-23 13.06531 1165.2882    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  19    2.75 HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         3  1       2 BE1019553-22 13.11190 1163.6254    075*     -     -  200*   -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  20         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       10  3       5 BE1029121-23 13.21510 1148.0310      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  21         WILLEMS LEON           AMAY           3  1  381309 BE1029728-22 12.54491 1138.8534      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  22         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         5  4       2 BE1035039-23 12.53350 1134.5201      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  23         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         5  1       3 BE1121111-23 12.56110 1125.7459      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  24         MARNETTE MARCEL        HEURE-LE-ROM   3  3       3 BE1022963-22 13.25071 1123.4084      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  25    1.50 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM   2  1  410388 BE1019952-22 13.26120 1120.6663      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      - 150     -
  26         SIANE EMMANUEL         GRACE - HOLL   7  1  393801 BE1153060-20 13.20238 1092.6877      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  27         ABRAHAM JACQUES        VERLAINE       6  1       2 BE1007675-21 13.13300 1090.1839      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  28         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         5  3       4 BE1028808-22 13.07370 1088.7194      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  29         BLOMMAERTS KATIA       AMAY           3  3  381009 BE1034114-23 13.10370 1086.6825      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Retour : M 1.50 0.75 / PH 0.75 0.50 / AV 3.00 3.00 / 

TONDELLI ATTILIO 0.50 / MYNCKE D-MEYERS L 3.75 / 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * ORLEANS           19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.20             S:1244 * 
* LIEGE                    * 183 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 400000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
    6     0     0     0     0 SD2      15     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         8     2     0 DIVERS
    0     0     0     0     0 SD3       4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       4     0     0     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
    0     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA    3     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :27.25     
   11     0     0     0     0 SND2      2     0 AV                      *  38 Participants
    0     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1         LECLERCQ CLAUDE        LAVOIR         6  2  371496 BE1028463-22 11.56120 1345.0253      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   2    4.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   8  4  419696 BE1029994-23 12.39070 1315.1804    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    400   -     -
   3         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  8  404221 BE1041828-23 12.32551 1291.7779      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       22  5  415415 BE1029170-23 12.42080 1289.5747      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       22  9       2 BE1022844-22 12.44120 1281.3541      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         8  5  378457 BE1035038-23 12.16340 1276.1279      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   7         VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS   4  3  402692 BE1075588-24 12.36330 1272.1276      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8         HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         6  5  408801 BE1098572-24 12.42360 1267.2071      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   9         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         8  8       2 BE1088482-24 12.20030 1261.3131      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10         MARNETTE MARCEL        HEURE-LE-ROM   6  1  410177 BE1029572-23 12.45131 1261.2358      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  7       2 BE1075407-24 12.40431 1260.3614      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  12    5.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   8  8       2 BE1081924-24 12.53460 1257.4533    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  13    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   8  6       3 BE1080247-24 12.54000 1256.5749    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  14         ABRAHAM JACQUES        VERLAINE       8  3  385380 BE1027272-22 12.27080 1254.7645      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  15         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  9       3 BE1041819-23 12.43001 1251.4517      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  16         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  4       4 BE1075401-24 12.44361 1245.2832      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  17         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       22  6       3 BE1002948-21 12.53540 1244.1300      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  18         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       22 10       4 BE1029156-23 12.53590 1243.8196      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  19         BLOMMAERTS KATIA       AMAY           7  5  381009 BE1089948-24 12.27300 1239.0537      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  20         FRYNS MARIO            HEURE-LE-ROM   4  1  410905 BE1023076-22 12.52090 1237.1067      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  21         VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   6  2  402696 BE1075089-24 12.46560 1231.7374      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  22         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  1       5 BE1075423-24 12.48151 1231.4362      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  23         TONDELLI ATTILIO       WANDRE         2  1  407002 BE1131837-23 12.50540 1229.9849      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  24         CHINET ALFRED          WANZE          6  1  376319 BE1030097-22 12.26140 1228.8636      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  25         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  3       6 BE1075415-24 12.50101 1224.2876      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  26         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  6       7 BE1075449-24 12.50171 1223.8552      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  27         WILLEMS LEON           AMAY           5  5  381309 BE1088005-24 12.32071 1221.6809      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  28    4.25 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   8  5       4 BE1080120-24 13.03500 1220.6379    075      -     -  300*   -    -    -  050*   -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  29         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       22 11       5 BE1079963-24 13.00280 1220.1341      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  30         HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         6  2       2 BE1019568-22 12.56040 1216.4283      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  31         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       22 15       6 BE1079905-24 13.02310 1212.8315      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  32         VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   6  4       2 BE1075051-24 12.53010 1209.2368      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  33         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       22 21       7 BE1079934-24 13.04590 1204.1596      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  34         VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS   4  1       2 BE1041747-23 12.56380 1196.2333      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  35         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       22 16       8 BE1079960-24 13.07460 1194.5222      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  36         MARNETTE MARCEL        HEURE-LE-ROM   6  2       2 BE1029593-23 13.05021 1188.7982      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  37         JASPERS G-B&R          HORION-HOZEM   4  4  390358 BE1093304-24 12.52030 1175.6001      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  38         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10 10       8 BE1041861-23 13.06531 1165.2882      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  39         HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         6  1       3 BE1019553-22 13.11190 1163.6254      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  40         HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         6  6       4 BE1098602-24 13.14050 1154.5333      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  41         GRAINDORGE GEORGES     ENGIS          5  4  383480 BE1089023-24 12.52140 1154.2490      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  42         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       22  3       9 BE1029121-23 13.21510 1148.0310      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  43         VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   6  5       3 BE1075038-24 13.12000 1144.0227      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  44         WILLEMS LEON           AMAY           5  1       2 BE1029728-22 12.54491 1138.8534      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  45         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         8  4       3 BE1035039-23 12.53350 1134.5201      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  46         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         8  1       4 BE1121111-23 12.56110 1125.7459      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  47         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         8  7       5 BE1088438-24 12.56120 1125.6901      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  48         MARNETTE MARCEL        HEURE-LE-ROM   6  6       3 BE1022963-22 13.25071 1123.4084      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  49    3.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM   2  1  410388 BE1019952-22 13.26120 1120.6663    075*   100*  100*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      - 100     -
  50         PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOI AMAY           3  3  382414 BE1076414-24 13.04148 1110.8720      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  51         VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS   4  2       3 BE1075563-24 13.23040 1109.1407      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  52         SIANE EMMANUEL         GRACE - HOLL   7  1  393801 BE1153060-20 13.20238 1092.6877      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  53    1.50 HELLINX VINCENT        HERMALLE S/A   3  1  411241 BE1098177-24 13.36349 1092.0367      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  150     -     -      -   -     -
  54         ABRAHAM JACQUES        VERLAINE       8  1       2 BE1007675-21 13.13300 1090.1839      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  55         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         8  3       6 BE1028808-22 13.07370 1088.7194      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  56         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       10  5       9 BE1075402-24 13.31181 1088.6593      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  57         BLOMMAERTS KATIA       AMAY           7  3       2 BE1034114-23 13.10370 1086.6825      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  58         WILLEMS LEON           AMAY           5  2       3 BE1005749-23 13.11281 1084.9029      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  59         VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   6  6       4 BE1075050-24 13.31250 1084.2163      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  60         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       22 19      10 BE1079924-24 13.43180 1083.7855      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  61         ANDOT VICTOR           VISE           2  1  414656 BE1078806-24 13.42529 1082.9873      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Retour : M 0.75 0.50 / 
Retour : AV 3.00 6.00 / 
PHILIPPENS P 6.00 / MYNCKE D-MEYERS L 0.50 / 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * ORLEANS           19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.20             S:1244 * 
* LIEGE                    * 97 YEARLING                * Base  : 400000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
   10     0     0     0     0 SD2      55    11     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         8     2     0 DIVERS
    0     0     0     0     0 SD3      12     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3      13     0     0     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
    0     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA    3     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :52.50     
    8     0     0     0     0 SND2      3     0 AV                      *  32 Participants
    5     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1    6.00 VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS   3  2  402692 BE1075588-24 12.36330 1272.1276    225    125   250    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   2    4.25 HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         3  2  408801 BE1098572-24 12.42360 1267.2071    225    125   075*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   3         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         3  3  378457 BE1088482-24 12.20030 1261.3131      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        7  7  404221 BE1075407-24 12.40431 1260.3614    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   5  5  419696 BE1081924-24 12.53460 1257.4533    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6    4.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   5  3       2 BE1080247-24 12.54000 1256.5749    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    400   -     -
   7    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        7  4       2 BE1075401-24 12.44361 1245.2832    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8         BLOMMAERTS KATIA       AMAY           4  2  381009 BE1089948-24 12.27300 1239.0537      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   9    0.75 VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   6  2  402696 BE1075089-24 12.46560 1231.7374    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        7  1       3 BE1075423-24 12.48151 1231.4362    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        7  3       4 BE1075415-24 12.50101 1224.2876    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  12    0.75 LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        7  6       5 BE1075449-24 12.50171 1223.8552    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  13         WILLEMS LEON           AMAY           2  2  381309 BE1088005-24 12.32071 1221.6809      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  14   14.25 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   5  2       3 BE1080120-24 13.03500 1220.6379    225    050*    -    -    -    -    -    -  250*   -   900*    -      -   -     -
  15    2.75 THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       12  1  415415 BE1079963-24 13.00280 1220.1341    175*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      - 100     -
  16    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       12  5       2 BE1079905-24 13.02310 1212.8315    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  17    0.75 VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   6  4       2 BE1075051-24 12.53010 1209.2368    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  18    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       12 11       3 BE1079934-24 13.04590 1204.1596    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  19    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       12  6       4 BE1079960-24 13.07460 1194.5222    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  20    0.75 JASPERS G-B&R          HORION-HOZEM   2  2  390358 BE1093304-24 12.52030 1175.6001    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  21    0.75 HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         3  3       2 BE1098602-24 13.14050 1154.5333    075*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  22         GRAINDORGE GEORGES     ENGIS          3  2  383480 BE1089023-24 12.52140 1154.2490      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  23    0.25 VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   6  5       3 BE1075038-24 13.12000 1144.0227    025*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  24         KERSTEN LOGAN          AMPSIN         3  2       2 BE1088438-24 12.56120 1125.6901      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  25         PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOI AMAY           2  2  382414 BE1076414-24 13.04148 1110.8720      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  26    9.00 VANDERSMISSEN CHRIST.  VOROUX-LIERS   3  1       2 BE1075563-24 13.23040 1109.1407      -      -     -  500    -    -    -  400*   -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  27    1.50 HELLINX VINCENT        HERMALLE S/A   3  1  411241 BE1098177-24 13.36349 1092.0367      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  150     -     -      -   -     -
  28         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL        7  5       6 BE1075402-24 13.31181 1088.6593      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  29         VANDERSMISSEN SERGE    VOROUX LEZ L   6  6       4 BE1075050-24 13.31250 1084.2163      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  30         THYS-SACRE J.          WARSAGE       12  9       5 BE1079924-24 13.43180 1083.7855      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  31         ANDOT VICTOR           VISE           2  1  414656 BE1078806-24 13.42529 1082.9873      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  32         LERUITTE LAURENT       OUPEYE         4  2  409509 BE1098759-24 13.38310 1081.8784      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  33         MARNETTE MARCEL        HEURE-LE-ROM   3  1  410177 BE1081269-24 13.39401 1080.3561      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


